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Friday Test

Free Practice 4 Micro

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 16:59:31

Genk 1,360 Km
02.09.2016 17:00

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Diff S$1Tm S$2Tm S3Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Diff S$1Tm S$2Tm S3Tm
(22) Liewe RUTTEN
1 17:00:47.338 1:06.791 +1.419 26.262 19.447 21.082
2 17:01:53.335 1:05.997 +0.625 25.621 19.351 21.025
3 17:02:59.021 1:05.686 +0.314 25.406 19.184 21.096
4 17:04:05.001 1:05.980 +0.608 25.574 19.305 21.101
5 17:05:11.037 1:06.036 +0.664 25.560 19.305 21.171
6 17:06:17.361 1:06.324 +0.952 26.086 19.385 20.853
7 17:07:22.733 25.330 19.228 20.814
(24) Kris HAANEN (R)
1 17:00:46.591 1:06.543 +1.113 26.168 19.432 20.943
2 17:01:52.783 1:06.192 +0.762 25.672 19.474 21.046
3 17:02:59.137 1:06.354 +0.924 25.720 19.367 21.267
4 17:04:05.111 1:05.974 +0.544 25.696 19.325 20.953
5 17:05:11.188 1:06.077 +0.647 25.799 19.266 21.012
6 17:06:17.155 1:05.967 +0.537 25.840 19.274 20.853
7 17:07:22.585 25.394 19.239 20.797
(3) Lucas SCHOENMAKERS (R)
1 17:01:11.391 1:07.803 +1.649 26.733 19.603 21.467
2 17:02:18.464 1:07.073 +0.919 25.873 19.886 21.314
3 17:03:25.202 1:06.738 +0.584 26.055 19.453 21.230
4 17:04:31.464 1:06.262 +0.108 25.790 19.388 21.084
5 17:05:37.618 25.747 19.299 21.108
6 17:06:44.041 1:06.423 +0.269 25.751 19.486 21.186
7 17:07:50.399 1:06.358 +0.204 25.780 19.419 21.159
(6) Robert DE HAAN (R)
1 17:00:47.328 1:07.303 +1.040 26.491 19.485 21.327
2 17:01:54.159 1:06.831 +0.568 25.879 19.517 21.435
3 17:03:00.510 1:06.351 +0.088 25.776 19.418 21.157
4 17:04:06.773 25.739 19.463 21.061
5 17:05:13.380 1:06.607 +0.344 25.762 19.515 21.330
6 17:06:20.132 1:06.752 +0.489 26.028 19.544 21.180
7 17:07:27.351 1:07.219 +0.956 25.999 19.509 21.711
(77) Senna Kortman
1 17:00:47.486 1:06.723 +0.410 26.358 19.405 20.960
2 17:01:53.954 1:06.468 +0.155 25.799 19.477 21.192
3 17:03:00.267 25.755 19.382 21.176
4 17:04:06.670 1:06.403 +0.090 25.816 19.389 21.198
5 17:05:13.917 1:07.247 +0.934 26.137 19.671 21.439
6 17:06:20.379 1:06.462 +0.149 26.031 19.413 21.018
7 17:07:27.852 1:07.473 +1.160 26.144 19.886 21.443
(35) Max STEMERDINK
1 17:01:11.535 1:08.351 +2.034 26.884 19.792 21,675
2 17:02:18.600 1:07.065 +0.748 25.770 19.791 21.504
3 17:03:25.508 1:06.908 +0.591 26.096 19.646 21.166
4 17:04:31.825 25.740 19.376 21.201
5 17:05:38.828 1:07.003 +0.686 25.977 19.670 21.356
6 17:06:45.356 1:06.528 +0.211 25.912 19.524 21.092
7 17:07:51.982 1:06.626 +0.309 25.867 19.527 21.232
(41) Senna VERSLUIJS (R)
1 17:00:54.329 1:07.563 +0.886 26.581 19.642 21.340
2 17:02:01.006 25.834 19.584 21.259
3 17:03:07.901 1:06.895 +0.218 25.897 19.614 21.384
4 17:04:15.028 1:07.127 +0.450 25.808 19.669 21.650
5 17:06:20.836 2:05.808 +59.131 26.079 19.605  1:20.124
6 17:07:28.290 1:07.454 +0.777 26.428 19.849 21177
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